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Sandwiches and Wrap

Grill Breakfast

Ham

Hot Dog
Sausage
Peameal on a Bun
Dalewood Burger
*Add Cheese $1.00 Add Bacon $2.00

Bag of Balls (Doughnut Holes)
Breakfast Burrito (Sausage or
Bacon)
Breakfast Sandwich (Sausage
or Bacon)

Greek Salad
Cobb Salad
Caesar Salad
Mixed Green Salad
*Add Grilled or Breaded Chicken

3.95
4.50
6.95
7.95

3.50
6.50

 

4.50

14.50
15.50
13.50
11.50
4.95

Cajun Chicken

Reuben

Tuna 

Sliced ham with cheddar cheese,
grainy mustard, mayo, pickles and
lettuce on chocie of bread

Warmed corn beef, Swiss cheese and
sauerkraut on marble rye with grainy
mustard.

Grilled Cajun chicken breast with
lettuce, tomato, avocado and mayo on
a toasted kaiser.

prices do not include tax or gratuity www.dalewood.ca

Albacore tuna mixed with red onions,
celery and mayo on choice of bread

7.50

10.50

10.50

7.50

Add Soup, Salad or Fries 3.95
Add Onion Rings, Caesar or Lattice Fries

$4.95

Western
Eggs, Onions, bell peppers and ham on
choice of Bread. Add cheese $1.00

BLT
Bacon, lettuce and tomato on choice
of bread. Add cheese $1.00

Turkey Club
Oven roasted turkey breast, lettuce,
bacon and mayo on choice of bread.
Add cheese $1.00

Egg Salad 
Hard boiled eggs mixed with green
onion, celery and mayo on choice of
bread.

7.50

7.50

8.00

10.00

Greek Chicken Wrap 9.50
Grilled chicken Souvlaki with lettuce,
tomato, red onion, cucumber, feta and
greek dressing.

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Breaded Chicken with Romaine lettuce,
parmesan cheese, bacon, croutons
and caesar dressing.

9.50

Sweet Thai Chicken Wrap 9.50
Breaded chicken with lettuce, tomato,
red onion, cucumber, cheddar cheese,
ranch dressing and sweet Thai sauce.



Rice Bowls

Shareables

DALEWOOD BANQUET BURGER Soup of the Day

Shrimp Trio

Grilled 8oz Angus burger with
peameal bacon, cheese, bacon
marmalade, chipotle mayo and a
fried egg

10.50

Kettle Chips

Mac and Cheese Bites
Lattice Fries

Breaded buffalo shrimp, lightly dusted
garlic herb shrimp and tiki island shrimp.
Served with a spicy honey hosin sauce,

Basket of in house fried potato chips.
Your choice of salted or cajun.

prices do not include tax or gratuity www.dalewood.ca

Chocie of plain, sweet potato or mixed
served with garlic aioli. Add gravy $1.00

10.95

6.95

8.95
7.95

Calamari Bites
Lightly dusted calamari bites choice of
salt and pepper or firecracker.

Wings 
1lb of in house dusted wings with your
choice of sauce.

Basket of Fries
Add gravy $1.00

Nachos
in-house fried tortilla chips covered in
cheese, black olives, jalapenos, lettuce
and tomatoes. Comes with salsa and
sour cream. Add Guacamole $2.00

10.95

12.95

11.95

6.95

Basket of onion rings 7.95
Beer battered onion rings.

Potato Skins
Loaded potato skins with BBQ sauce,
bacon, cheese and green onions.
Comes with sour cream

10.95

Deep Fried Pickles 8.95

Greek Bowl
Cherry tomatoes, bell peppers, feta
cheese, cucumbers, red onion and
olives. With your choice of falafal or
chicken soulvaki

Burrito Bowl
Cheese, corn, black beans, tomatoes,
salsa, sour cream, avocadoes, sauteed
bell peppers and onions. With your choice
of grilled chicken or veggie sausage

16.50

16.50

(all ingredients served over rice)

All items can be purchased individually or as part of a platter
Pick 4 items $26.95

Jalapeno Poppers 9.95

Mozzarella Sticks 9.95

Mushroom Caps 8.95

Popcorn Chicken 9.95
Basket of popcorn chicken with your
choice of sauce.

Soup of the day $4.95

Pizza

Pepperoni
Meat Lovers

12.95
15.95

Hawaiian 13.95
Canadian 14.95


