

SALADS

Greek Salad	14.50
Cobb Salad	15.50
Caesar Salad	13.50
Mixed Green Salad	11.50
*Add Grilled or Breaded Chicken	4.95

Sandwiches and Wrap		Add Soup, Salad or Fries 3.95 Add Onion Rings, Caesar or Lattice Fries \$4.95	
Western	7.50	Ham	7.50
Eggs, Onions, bell peppers and ham on choice of Bread. Add cheese \$1.00		Sliced ham with cheddar cheese, grainy mustard, mayo, pickles and lettuce on chocie of bread	
BLT	8.00		
Bacon, lettuce and tomato on choice of bread. Add cheese \$1.00		Reuben Warmed corn beef, Swiss cheese and	10.50
Turkey Club	10.00	sauerkraut on marble rye with grainy mustard.	
Oven roasted turkey breast, lettuce, bacon and mayo on choice of bread. Add cheese \$1.00		Tuna Albacore tuna mixed with red onions, celery and mayo on choice of bread	7.50
Egg Salad	7.50	Cajun Chicken	10.50
Hard boiled eggs mixed with green onion, celery and mayo on choice of bread.		Grilled Cajun chicken breast with lettuce, tomato, avocado and mayo on a toasted kaiser.	10.00
Greek Chicken Wrap	9.50	Chicken Caesar Wrap	9.50
Grilled chicken Souvlaki with lettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, feta and greek dressing.		Breaded Chicken with Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, bacon, croutons and caesar dressing.	0.00
Sweet Thai Chicken Wrap	9.50	ana babbai arbbing.	
Breaded chicken with lettuce, tomato, red onion, cucumber, cheddar cheese, ranch dressing and sweet Thai sauce.			

Grill		Breakfast	
Hot Dog	3.95	Bag of Balls (Doughnut Holes)	
Sausage	4.50	Breakfast Burrito (Sausage or	
Peameal on a Bun	6.95	Bacon)	
Dalewood Burger	7.95	Breakfast Sandwich (Sausage	
*Add Cheese \$1.00 Add Bacon \$2.00		or Bacon)	

3.50

6.50

4.50



Pizza

Pepperoni	12.95
Meat Lovers	15.95
Hawaiian	13.95
Canadian	14.95

Rice Bowls (all ingredients served over rice)

Greek Bowl 16.50

Cherry tomatoes, bell peppers, feta cheese, cucumbers, red onion and olives. With your choice of falafal or chicken soulvaki

Burrito Bowl 16.50

Cheese, corn, black beans, tomatoes, salsa, sour cream, avocadoes, sauteed bell peppers and onions. With your choice of grilled chicken or veggie sausage

Shareables

All items can be purchased individually or as part of a platter Pick 4 items \$26.95

Calamari Bites	10.95	Shrimp Trio	10.95
Lightly dusted calamari bites choice of salt and pepper or firecracker.		Breaded buffalo shrimp, lightly dusted garlic herb shrimp and tiki island shrimp	o.
Wings	11.95	Served with a spicy honey hosin sauce,	
11b of in house dusted wings with your		Mac and Cheese Bites	8.95
choice of sauce.		Lattice Fries	7.95
Basket of Fries Add gravy \$1.00	6.95	Chocie of plain, sweet potato or mixed served with garlic aioli. Add gravy \$1.00	
Nachos	12.95	Kettle Chips	6.95
in-house fried tortilla chips covered in cheese, black olives, jalapenos, lettuce and tomatoes. Comes with salsa and		Basket of in house fried potato chips. Your choice of salted or cajun.	
sour cream. Add Guacamole \$2.00	7.05	Potato Skins	10.95
Basket of onion rings	7.95	Loaded potato skins with BBQ sauce, bacon, cheese and green onions.	
Beer battered onion rings.		Comes with sour cream	
Deep Fried Pickles	8.95	Mozzarella Sticks	9.95
Jalapeno Poppers	9.95	Mushroom Caps	8.95
		Popcorn Chicken	9.95
		Basket of popcorn chicken with your choice of sauce.	

DALEWOOD BANQUET BURGER

Grilled 8oz Angus burger with 10.50 peameal bacon, cheese, bacon marmalade, chipotle mayo and a fried egg

Soup of the Day

Soup of the day \$4.95